
DATE:  10/06/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:47:14                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1991 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 891           108,436.18          $6,582,604.72            79,637.64          $4,824,142.85 
ALASKA                                  118            74,066.23          $3,317,132.89           452,882.49         $14,733,077.36 
ARIZONA                              19,882           208,698.30         $13,675,506.53           272,792.33         $15,348,817.69 
ARKANSAS                              2,378            60,102.99          $4,130,819.64           139,483.40         $11,298,480.95 
CALIFORNIA                           52,897           886,409.68        $135,698,825.66         1,318,989.29        $169,565,058.43 
COLORADO                             27,174           140,726.68          $5,115,151.96           200,682.31          $3,486,781.17 
FLORIDA                                 119            89,613.74          $5,262,520.31            58,014.18          $4,179,998.36 
GEORGIA                               1,337            63,294.18          $4,820,363.50            52,116.18          $3,797,096.59 
IDAHO                                29,540           601,758.33         $54,452,330.53           705,944.87         $48,148,331.43 
ILLINOIS                                 93             6,004.79            $391,736.39             4,114.30            $146,903.88 
INDIANA                                  26                39.34                $538.50                57.18              $1,204.23 
KENTUCKY                              1,186            31,759.16          $1,456,608.49            39,631.66          $1,633,999.67 
LOUISIANA                             1,174           112,737.30         $10,653,240.65           122,034.84          $9,993,670.29 
MAINE                                    29               926.25             $63,547.40               265.49              $2,695.45 
MICHIGAN                                916           226,378.70          $6,497,436.43           196,933.45          $4,911,749.91 
MINNESOTA                               267           167,489.71          $4,491,350.77           159,167.00          $2,596,156.09 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,633           239,792.57         $22,422,120.85           222,820.72         $18,844,046.22 
MISSOURI                              1,593            58,155.17          $3,223,100.85            50,432.08          $2,875,209.83 
MONTANA                              14,474           277,512.38         $25,109,956.01           350,801.09         $28,278,715.49 
NEBRASKA                                 11                36.00                $225.00               498.90              $9,970.48 
 
NEVADA                                1,884             2,856.94             $31,527.71             3,059.97             $32,758.82 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           248            23,120.67            $891,002.20            30,736.77          $1,018,063.77 
NEW MEXICO                           14,597            73,472.95          $2,859,842.27            71,288.86          $1,654,576.04 
NEW YORK                                 15               413.84              $4,513.95               533.58             $20,771.73 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,604            49,697.97          $1,318,450.97            55,996.06          $1,204,632.01 
NORTH DAKOTA                             38                53.00                $650.00               107.00              $1,010.00 
OHIO                                    107             3,587.52            $294,919.69             6,307.40            $444,805.38 
OKLAHOMA                                 80             6,513.75            $608,651.87            29,738.01          $2,167,675.04 
OREGON                               47,453         1,604,227.44        $351,764,093.95         2,348,919.77        $479,491,830.70 
PENNSYLVANIA                            137            80,272.61         $15,850,718.32            67,096.37         $15,018,795.26 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          284            88,639.86          $5,607,086.50            74,417.65          $4,112,392.30 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,657           104,984.48          $6,821,596.62           113,220.37          $7,266,483.11 
TENNESSEE                               701            26,047.42          $1,269,450.73            25,073.16            $966,658.50 
TEXAS                                   901           109,104.76         $13,680,794.41            61,536.44          $7,103,757.43 
UTAH                                 13,223            53,197.93          $2,007,338.05            65,774.53          $2,076,490.67 
VERMONT                                  20             5,938.46            $262,479.12            10,766.21            $321,856.35 
VIRGINIA                              3,626            52,586.83          $1,471,897.02            64,736.35          $1,359,641.02 
WASHINGTON                           14,268           502,436.28         $81,357,331.52           827,927.43        $131,661,982.58 
WEST VIRGINIA                           630            44,848.66          $2,618,555.39            40,871.82          $2,539,787.09 
WISCONSIN                               238           170,529.94          $3,942,879.83           132,679.84          $2,480,209.27 
WYOMING                              13,518            58,902.22          $2,185,723.66           103,946.08          $3,939,159.00 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          271,967         6,415,371.21        $802,214,620.86         8,562,033.07      $1,009,559,442.44



DATE:  10/06/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:47:14                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1991 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 891                  .00          $6,582,604.72                  .00          $4,824,142.85 
ALASKA                                  118                  .00          $3,317,132.89                  .00         $14,733,077.36 
ARIZONA                              19,882                  .00         $13,675,506.53                  .00         $15,348,817.69 
ARKANSAS                              2,378                  .00          $4,130,819.64                  .00         $11,298,480.95 
CALIFORNIA                           52,897                  .00        $135,698,825.66                  .00        $169,565,058.43 
COLORADO                             27,174                  .00          $5,115,151.96                  .00          $3,486,781.17 
FLORIDA                                 119                  .00          $5,262,520.31                  .00          $4,179,998.36 
GEORGIA                               1,337                  .00          $4,820,363.50                  .00          $3,797,096.59 
IDAHO                                29,540                  .00         $54,452,330.53                  .00         $48,148,331.43 
ILLINOIS                                 93                  .00            $391,736.39                  .00            $146,903.88 
INDIANA                                  26                  .00                $538.50                  .00              $1,204.23 
KENTUCKY                              1,186                  .00          $1,456,608.49                  .00          $1,633,999.67 
LOUISIANA                             1,174                  .00         $10,653,240.65                  .00          $9,993,670.29 
MAINE                                    29                  .00             $63,547.40                  .00              $2,695.45 
MICHIGAN                                916                  .00          $6,497,436.43                  .00          $4,911,749.91 
MINNESOTA                               267                  .00          $4,491,350.77                  .00          $2,596,156.09 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,633                  .00         $22,422,120.85                  .00         $18,844,046.22 
MISSOURI                              1,593                  .00          $3,223,100.85                  .00          $2,875,209.83 
MONTANA                              14,474                  .00         $25,109,956.01                  .00         $28,278,715.49 
NEBRASKA                                 11                  .00                $225.00                  .00              $9,970.48 
NEVADA                                1,884                  .00             $31,527.71                  .00             $32,758.82 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           248                  .00            $891,002.20                  .00          $1,018,063.77 
NEW MEXICO                           14,597                  .00          $2,859,842.27                  .00          $1,654,576.04 
NEW YORK                                 15                  .00              $4,513.95                  .00             $20,771.73 
NORTH CAROLINA                        1,604                  .00          $1,318,450.97                  .00          $1,204,632.01 
NORTH DAKOTA                             38                  .00                $650.00                  .00              $1,010.00 
OHIO                                    107                  .00            $294,919.69                  .00            $444,805.38 
OKLAHOMA                                 80                  .00            $608,651.87                  .00          $2,167,675.04 
OREGON                               47,453                  .00        $351,764,093.95                  .00        $479,491,830.70 
PENNSYLVANIA                            137                  .00         $15,850,718.32                  .00         $15,018,795.26 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          284                  .00          $5,607,086.50                  .00          $4,112,392.30 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,657                  .00          $6,821,596.62                  .00          $7,266,483.11 
TENNESSEE                               701                  .00          $1,269,450.73                  .00            $966,658.50 
TEXAS                                   901                  .00         $13,680,794.41                  .00          $7,103,757.43 
UTAH                                 13,223                  .00          $2,007,338.05                  .00          $2,076,490.67 
VERMONT                                  20                  .00            $262,479.12                  .00            $321,856.35 
VIRGINIA                              3,626                  .00          $1,471,897.02                  .00          $1,359,641.02 
WASHINGTON                           14,268                  .00         $81,357,331.52                  .00        $131,661,982.58 
WEST VIRGINIA                           630                  .00          $2,618,555.39                  .00          $2,539,787.09 
WISCONSIN                               238                  .00          $3,942,879.83                  .00          $2,480,209.27 
WYOMING                              13,518                  .00          $2,185,723.66                  .00          $3,939,159.00 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          271,967                  .00        $802,214,620.86                  .00      $1,009,559,442.44



DATE:  10/06/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:47:14                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1991 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $3,591.55              $3,591.55                              $3,345.00 
ALASKA                    200             $400.00              $40.00                $440.00             200                $440.00 
ARIZONA                23,399         $119,446.50          $26,048.50            $145,495.00          23,394            $145,293.00 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $3,058.00              $3,058.00                              $3,292.00 
CALIFORNIA             77,119         $308,034.33          $33,570.80            $341,605.13          76,832            $369,642.60 
COLORADO               34,446         $229,584.12          $64,277.62            $293,861.74          33,168            $298,015.24 
FLORIDA                                      $.00          $14,990.75             $14,990.75                             $16,632.75 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,514.00              $1,514.00                              $1,612.00 
IDAHO                  34,168          $48,497.23           $8,075.81             $56,573.04          24,448             $59,556.10 
ILLINOIS                   13              $23.00                $.00                 $23.00              13                 $23.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00              $10.00                 $10.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                  294             $294.00             $845.00              $1,139.00             294              $1,139.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00           $1,565.00              $1,565.00                              $2,565.00 
MAINE                       5              $25.00                $.00                 $25.00              22                $110.00 
MICHIGAN                2,291           $8,305.00           $2,911.00             $11,216.00           2,288             $11,317.00 
MINNESOTA               1,709           $5,199.00           $5,017.50             $10,216.50           1,744             $10,320.00 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00              $27.50                 $27.50                              $1,110.00 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                29,674          $51,909.26           $2,352.51             $54,261.77          30,186             $49,306.35 
NEBRASKA                  273             $770.00                $.00                $770.00             273                $770.00 
NEVADA                  4,816          $19,280.50           $9,125.00             $28,405.50           5,907             $19,234.34 
NEW HAMPSHIRE           1,057           $5,285.00           $1,100.40              $6,385.40           1,057              $6,435.40 
NEW MEXICO             21,316          $95,844.25          $23,201.70            $119,045.95          21,316            $118,804.25 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $93,662.51             $93,662.51                             $71,070.05 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00             $276.00                $276.00                                $286.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 69,084         $166,657.60         $629,064.35            $795,721.95          77,055            $769,140.32 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00             $200.00                $200.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $22,875.00             $22,875.00                             $11,530.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA           10,083          $48,027.00           $1,740.00             $49,767.00           9,983             $49,238.20 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $4,890.86              $4,890.86                              $5,866.36 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   26,881         $130,587.43           $4,116.78            $134,704.21          26,410            $133,523.93 
VERMONT                 1,262           $6,310.00           $2,192.50              $8,502.50           1,262              $8,314.70 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00          $14,451.50             $14,451.50                             $13,013.50 
WASHINGTON             27,356         $155,486.00         $251,115.72            $406,601.72          28,884            $445,866.38 
WEST VIRGINIA               6              $18.00           $1,865.50              $1,883.50               6              $1,806.00 
WISCONSIN               6,266          $18,536.00          $12,005.14             $30,541.14           6,963             $31,549.80 
WYOMING                14,693          $68,154.55          $21,137.30             $89,291.85          15,823             $87,151.95 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         386,411       $1,486,673.77       $1,260,915.80          $2,747,589.57         387,528          $2,747,320.22



DATE:  10/06/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:47:14                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1991 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            9,107      19,986         307         184          46          35           4         20,562         29,669 
          02           41,516      40,193       1,073          60          21          16                     41,363         82,879 
          03           44,310      33,844         568          29          19          17           2         34,479         78,789 
          04           48,444      39,801       1,445         143          17          10                     41,416         89,860 
          05           23,655      50,017       1,380         521          67          81           7         52,073         75,728 
          06           66,519      57,895       3,302         253         121         144           8         61,723        128,242 
          08            2,563      10,737       3,890       1,246         133          13                     16,019         18,582 
          09            3,047       3,148         431         529          98           8                      4,214          7,261 
          10                4          29          56          16           2           2          13            118            122 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         239,165     255,650      12,452       2,981         524         326          34        271,967        511,132 


